BATH COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
2021-2022 SCHOOL BOARD MEETINGS

Approved by School Board: June 1, 2021

1st Tuesday of the Month

5:30 PM-Executive Session

7:00 PM-Regular Meeting
Tuesday August 3, 2021 BCHS
Tuesday September 7, 2021 MES
Tuesday October 5, 2021 VES
Tuesday Nc;\é:een:tl?g:‘zD,aZ‘ng BCHS
Tuesday December 7, 2021 MES
Tuesday January 4, 2022 VES
Tuesday February 1, 2022 BCHS
Tuesday March 1, 2022 MES
Tuesday April 5, 2022 VES
Tuesday May 3, 2022 BCHS
Tuesday June 7, 2022 MES
Thursday June 23, 2022 (Close Out) 10:00 AM SAB

July 2022 - No Scheduled Meeting

SAB = School Administration Building

MES = Millboro Elementary School (Library)

VES = Valley Elementary School (Music Room)
BCHS = Bath County High School (Library)

6/11/2021; 10:36 AM



